
2001年F3B日本選手権結果　
2001.4.13～15　於：岡山県笠岡市農道離着陸場

総合順位 NAME R1 R2 R3 TOTAL

1 川村周司 2990 2845 2957 8792
2 小洞   進 2871 2767 2943 8581
3 栗田好浩 2637 2877 2997 8511
4 吉田正秀 2880 2709 2826 8415
5 吉田直継 2922 2818 2663 8403
6 青木健児 2536 2883 2979 8398
7 大高　 均 2750 2830 2641 8221
8 真部文明 2502 2703 2851 8056
9 辻　　  直 2769 2821 2434 8024

10 桜井尚人 2833 2440 2714 7987
11 八田　 徹 2691 2527 2768 7986
12 永井茂樹 2513 2707 2747 7967
13 岩田仁己 2605 2758 2510 7873
14 大塚保英 2705 2607 2517 7829
15 濱田博文 2370 2705 2732 7807
16 宮川良男 2400 2856 2547 7803
17 菅原　 寿 2391 2574 2713 7678
18 桜井英世 1968 2656 2943 7567
19 坂井宏行 1616 2913 2912 7441
20 内田山司 2209 2417 2737 7363
21 辻　 啓一 1851 2766 2685 7302
22 鳥居　 博 2281 2751 2162 7194
23 衣川秀樹 2417 2407 2330 7154
24 星島洋介 2785 2207 2102 7094
25 篠原英彰 2310 2288 2381 6979
26 西村公男 2729 1924 2136 6789
27 都留洋一 2331 2221 2143 6695
28 道山重夫 2167 2327 2167 6661
29 片山　 元 2276 2448 1839 6563
30 柴　 憲作 1783 2565 2181 6529
31 市村　 敬 2282 2020 2208 6510
32 柳本尚史 2179 2090 2205 6474
33 稲葉　 始 1606 2349 2312 6267
34 酒見博信 846 2728 2502 6076
35 辻　　  勲 1494 1601 2789 5884
36 藤森幸雄 2048 2249 1485 5782
37 桜庭強志 1518 1472 2775 5765
38 池田一晋 1347 2018 1759 5124
39 武笠邦雄 2574 0 2148 4722
40 斉藤真一 2040 2234 0 4274



2001年F3B日本選手権結果　 2001.4.13～15　於：岡山県笠岡市農道離着陸場

Round 1 TaskA Round 1 TaskB Round 1 TaskC Round 1
順位 NAME Gr. m : s Spot Total Gr. Lap Total Time Total  Total

1 川村周司 7 7 : 59 100 990 7 21 1000 16.20 1000 2990
2 吉田直継 3 9 : 35 90 993 3 16 941 16.40 988 2922
3 吉田正秀 2 9 : 56 100 1000 2 18 1000 18.41 880 2880
4 小洞　進 4 9 : 59 95 1000 4 19 1000 18.59 871 2871
5 桜井尚人 6 7 : 18 90 1000 6 20 1000 19.45 833 2833
6 星島洋介 5 9 : 58 95 1000 5 19 950 19.39 835 2785
7 辻　　直 7 8 : 05 100 1000 7 17 810 16.90 959 2769
8 大高　均 3 9 : 30 100 1000 3 15 882 18.66 868 2750
9 西村公男 4 9 : 11 100 938 4 17 895 18.09 896 2729

10 大塚保英 4 9 : 58 85 984 4 16 842 18.44 879 2705
11 八田　徹 5 8 : 31 85 860 5 20 1000 19.49 831 2691
12 栗田好浩 5 9 : 46 100 990 5 14 700 17.11 947 2637
13 岩田仁己 8 8 : 54 100 1000 8 10 769 19.38 836 2605
14 武笠邦雄 1 7 : 21 95 787 1 17 1000 20.58 787 2574
15 青木健児 8 8 : 15 40 844 8 10 769 17.56 923 2536
16 永井茂樹 3 7 : 53 95 848 3 17 1000 24.35 665 2513
17 真部文明 4 9 : 53 90 984 4 14 737 20.74 781 2502
18 衣川秀樹 5 6 : 40 100 722 5 18 900 20.38 795 2417
19 宮川良男 6 7 : 04 0 803 6 16 800 20.32 797 2400
20 菅原　寿 1 7 : 15 0 639 1 20 1000 21.55 752 2391
21 濱田博文 2 7 : 15 100 769 2 14 778 19.69 823 2370
22 都留洋一 3 6 : 48 100 758 3 14 824 21.62 749 2331
23 篠原英彰 2 7 : 30 100 790 2 14 778 21.83 742 2310
24 市村　敬 7 6 : 53 95 868 7 14 667 21.70 747 2282
25 鳥居　博 2 7 : 45 100 812 2 14 778 23.44 691 2281
26 片山　元 7 6 : 30 0 667 7 15 714 18.11 895 2276
27 内田山司 4 9 : 02 95 918 4 12 632 24.57 659 2209
28 柳本尚史 7 6 : 54 95 870 7 12 571 21.96 738 2179
29 道山重夫 1 9 : 51 90 1000 1 10 588 28.00 579 2167
30 藤森幸雄 8 5 : 43 0 541 8 8 615 18.16 892 2048
31 斉藤真一 1 7 : 53 95 834 1 10 500 22.94 706 2040
32 桜井英世 8 8 : 34 100 968 8 13 1000 0.00 0 1968
33 辻　啓一 6 6 : 47 95 951 6 18 900 0.00 0 1851
34 柴　憲作 8 5 : 56 90 703 8 6 462 26.20 618 1783
35 坂井宏行 2 8 : 03 100 838 2 14 778 0.00 0 1616
36 稲葉　始 6 5 : 52 35 733 6 4 200 24.06 673 1606
37 桜庭強志 3 6 : 20 85 694 3 14 824 0.00 0 1518
38 辻　　勲 5 0 : 00 0 0 5 14 700 20.40 794 1494
39 池田一晋 6 6 : 40 100 947 6 8 400 0.00 0 1347
40 酒見博信 1 8 : 01 95 846 1 0 0 0.00 0 846



Round 2 TaskA Round 2 TaskB Round 2 TaskC Round 2
順位 NAME Gr. m : s Spot Total Gr. Lap Total Time Total  Total

1 坂井宏行 3 9 : 58 100 1000 3 26 1000 17.76 913 2913
2 青木健児 4 10 : 00 95 1000 4 12 1000 18.35 883 2883
3 栗田好浩 7 10 : 01 95 1000 7 22 1000 18.49 877 2877
4 宮川良男 6 7 : 39 90 991 6 18 1000 18.75 865 2856
5 川村周司 1 9 : 29 95 964 1 22 1000 18.39 881 2845
6 大高　均 5 10 : 06 100 1000 5 18 1000 19.53 830 2830
7 辻　　直 2 9 : 46 95 988 2 10 833 16.21 1000 2821
8 吉田直継 6 7 : 21 90 958 6 18 1000 18.85 860 2818
9 小洞　進 5 8 : 23 100 869 5 18 1000 18.06 898 2767

10 辻　啓一 8 9 : 32 90 1000 8 12 923 19.23 843 2766
11 岩田仁己 8 8 : 35 45 846 8 13 1000 17.78 912 2758
12 鳥居　博 6 7 : 34 100 1000 6 17 944 20.09 807 2751
13 酒見博信 2 10 : 04 75 974 2 12 1000 21.49 754 2728
14 吉田正秀 4 9 : 22 90 938 4 10 833 17.28 938 2709
15 永井茂樹 3 9 : 57 100 999 3 21 808 18.02 900 2707
16 濱田博文 2 10 : 01 90 1000 2 10 833 18.58 872 2705
17 真部文明 7 9 : 53 85 977 7 20 909 19.84 817 2703
18 桜井英世 1 9 : 54 95 1000 1 18 818 19.34 838 2656
19 大塚保英 6 6 : 17 90 843 6 15 833 17.41 931 2607
20 菅原　寿 5 9 : 57 95 997 5 17 944 25.62 633 2574
21 柴　憲作 3 10 : 08 85 970 3 24 923 24.12 672 2565
22 八田　徹 1 8 : 50 95 907 1 18 818 20.20 802 2527
23 片山　元 7 9 : 39 85 957 7 17 773 22.58 718 2448
24 桜井尚人 7 8 : 22 0 723 7 18 818 18.03 899 2440
25 内田山司 8 7 : 16 75 772 8 12 923 22.44 722 2417
26 衣川秀樹 6 6 : 23 80 836 6 17 944 25.84 627 2407
27 稲葉　始 2 6 : 20 95 689 2 12 1000 24.57 660 2349
28 道山重夫 3 9 : 57 30 898 3 22 846 27.79 583 2327
29 篠原英彰 5 5 : 40 95 627 5 16 889 21.01 772 2288
30 藤森幸雄 2 8 : 37 70 852 2 6 500 18.07 897 2249
31 斉藤真一 1 7 : 43 100 817 1 13 591 19.62 826 2234
32 都留洋一 4 9 : 57 60 945 4 8 667 26.63 609 2221
33 星島洋介 5 6 : 49 50 661 5 15 833 22.72 713 2207
34 柳本尚史 8 7 : 53 0 715 8 8 615 21.32 760 2090
35 市村　敬 3 10 : 03 85 977 3 8 308 22.06 735 2020
36 池田一晋 1 7 : 25 90 776 1 18 818 38.26 424 2018
37 西村公男 4 2 : 30 0 216 4 10 833 18.52 875 1924
38 辻　　勲 8 6 : 55 85 755 8 11 846 0.00 0 1601
39 桜庭強志 7 7 : 02 95 745 7 16 727 0.00 0 1472
40 武笠邦雄 4 0 : 00 0 0 4 0 0 0.00 0 0



Round 3 Task A Round 3 TaskB Round 3 TaskC Round 3
順位 NAME Gr. m : s Spot Total Gr. Lap Point ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ Total Time Total  Total

1 栗田好浩 7 9 : 56 95 997 7 18 1000 0 1000 16.49 1000 2997
2 青木健児 2 9 : 31 95 1000 2 16 1000 0 1000 16.84 979 2979
3 川村周司 5 9 : 32 85 1000 5 16 1000 0 1000 17.23 957 2957
4 小洞　進 4 8 : 26 0 1000 4 16 1000 0 1000 17.49 943 2943
5 桜井英世 8 9 : 56 90 980 8 18 1000 0 1000 17.12 963 2943
6 坂井宏行 6 9 : 53 95 1000 6 18 1000 0 1000 18.08 912 2912
7 真部文明 8 10 : 00 100 1000 8 17 944 0 944 18.19 907 2851
8 吉田正秀 4 7 : 33 0 895 4 16 1000 0 1000 17.71 931 2826
9 辻　　勲 5 8 : 32 95 924 5 15 938 0 938 17.79 927 2789

10 桜庭強志 5 8 : 03 100 887 5 16 1000 0 1000 18.56 888 2775
11 八田　徹 3 9 : 58 100 1000 3 17 1000 100 900 18.99 868 2768
12 永井茂樹 8 9 : 52 90 1000 8 16 889 0 889 19.22 858 2747
13 内田山司 6 9 : 23 70 920 6 16 889 0 889 17.76 928 2737
14 濱田博文 7 9 : 58 95 1000 7 15 833 0 833 18.35 899 2732
15 桜井尚人 2 9 : 27 85 979 2 13 813 0 813 17.88 922 2714
16 菅原　寿 7 9 : 52 100 999 7 16 889 0 889 20.00 825 2713
17 辻　啓一 8 9 : 22 85 924 8 17 944 0 944 20.18 817 2685
18 吉田直継 7 10 : 03 75 970 7 16 889 0 889 20.52 804 2663
19 大高　均 1 8 : 39 0 767 1 20 1000 0 1000 18.86 874 2641
20 宮川良男 3 8 : 46 0 754 3 15 882 0 882 18.10 911 2547
21 大塚保英 2 8 : 57 95 949 2 12 750 0 750 20.17 818 2517
22 岩田仁己 1 9 : 37 100 1000 1 13 650 0 650 19.18 860 2510
23 酒見博信 5 7 : 13 0 659 5 16 1000 0 1000 19.57 843 2502
24 辻　　直 3 7 : 50 90 802 3 16 941 0 941 23.88 691 2434
25 篠原英彰 2 8 : 34 0 772 2 13 813 0 813 20.71 796 2381
26 衣川秀樹 1 6 : 52 85 734 1 16 800 0 800 20.71 796 2330
27 稲葉　始 4 5 : 49 95 877 4 12 750 0 750 24.06 685 2312
28 市村　敬 1 6 : 45 0 598 1 17 850 0 850 21.70 760 2208
29 柳本尚史 7 8 : 11 0 709 7 12 667 0 667 19.90 829 2205
30 柴　憲作 4 7 : 20 0 870 4 10 625 0 625 24.03 686 2181
31 道山重夫 3 9 : 10 0 788 3 10 588 0 588 20.84 791 2167
32 鳥居　博 8 6 : 04 0 534 8 14 778 0 778 19.40 850 2162
33 武笠邦雄 1 6 : 47 100 749 1 12 600 0 600 20.63 799 2148
34 都留洋一 3 8 : 12 0 705 3 12 706 0 706 22.52 732 2143
35 西村公男 5 7 : 29 0 683 5 10 625 0 625 19.91 828 2136
36 星島洋介 6 3 : 00 85 385 6 16 889 0 889 19.91 828 2102
37 片山　元 4 7 : 36 0 901 4 15 938 0 938 0.00 0 1839
38 池田一晋 6 9 : 55 80 981 6 14 778 0 778 0.00 0 1759
39 藤森幸雄 6 9 : 23 0 818 6 12 667 0 667 0.00 0 1485
40 斉藤真一 2 0 : 00 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0


